TOWNSHIP OF NORTH
FAYETTE
PUBLIC NOTICE
ORDINANCE NO. 522
ORDINANCE NO. 523
ORDINANCE NO. 524
On February 27, 2024, at
7:00 PM, at the Municipal
Building located at 400 North
Branch Road, Oakdale, PA
15071, the Board of
Supervisors, at its regularly
scheduled public meeting,
shall inform, and take public
comment, on the following
proposed Ordinances:
ORDINANCE NO. 522: AN comment, on the following proposed ordinances:

ORDINANCE NO. 522: AN ORDINANCE NO. 522: AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NORTH FAYETTE, COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY, COMMONWEALTH PENNSYLVANIA, AMENDING CHAPTER 1 OF THE TOWNSHIP.
ORDINANCES, AS AMENDED, TO CODIFY THE ESTABLISHMENT OF THE TOWNSHIP.
ORDINANCE NO. 523: AN ORDINANCE NO. 523: AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NORTH FAYETTE, COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY, COMMONWEALTH PENNSYLVANIA, RELATIVE TO THE ESTABLISHMENT AND MAINTENANCE OF TOWNSHIP POLICE EMPLOYEE PENSION, ANNUITY, INSURANCE AND BENEFIT FUND OR FUNDS, TO AMEND CERTAIN PROVISIONS OF THE PONICE OF SAID TOWNSHIP.
ORDINANCE NO. 524: AN ORDINANCE NO. 524: AN ORDINANCE OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NORTH FAYETTE, COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY, COMMONWEALTH PENSION PLAN OR PROGRAM APPLICABLE TO THE POLICE OF SAID TOWNSHIP.
ORDINANCE NO. 524: AN ORDINANCE N